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Foil Women's U10
|ndIV|dua| \\OphardtTeam

Sportevent

(GRE)
15.12.2024 - 3:00 PM

Participants

Name Club Yob Hand Gender Seeding rank License Present
ADAMOPOULOU loanna Zoi A.G. SYLLOGOS VYRONA 2015 R F 1.99999 0 yes
IVOPOULOU Aikaterini A.O.X. EGALEO 2015 R F 1.99999 15806 yes
KASIMATI Pinelopi Eirini O.X.GLYFADAS 2017 R F 1.99999 16047 yes
MARAGKOU Alkmini ACHAIKOS 2016 R F 1.99999 15751 yes
MERIGKOUNI Eleni E.A.XIFASKIAS 2015 R F 1.99999 15894  yes
NTINOU lliana E.A.XIFASKIAS 2015 R F 1.99999 15892 yes
PETROPOULOU Lydia ACHAIKOS 2015 R F 1.99999 15854  yes
SPANOU Maria Styliani A.G. SYLLOGOS VYRONA 2016 R F 1.99999 15977 yes
TOURI Despoina O.X.GLYFADAS 2014 R F 1.99999 15837 yes
9 Participants (9 present)

1 Nations, 9 Participants (9 present)
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Initial seeding

Place Seeding points NationName Club Genderpresent

T1. 199999 0.0000 GRE SPANOU Maria Styliani A.G. SYLLOGOS VYRONA F yes

T2. 199999 0.0000 GRE ADAMOPOULOU loanna Zoi A.G. SYLLOGOS VYRONA F yes

T3. 199999 0.0000 GRE NTINOU lliana E.A.XIFASKIAS F yes

T4. 199999 0.0000 GRE MERIGKOUNI Eleni E.A XIFASKIAS F yes

T5. 199999 0.0000 GRE KASIMATI Pinelopi Eirini O.X.GLYFADAS F yes

T6. 199999 0.0000 GRE TOURI Despoina O.X.GLYFADAS F yes

T7. 199999 0.0000 GRE IVOPOULOQOU Aikaterini A.O.X. EGALEO F yes

T8. 199999 0.0000 GRE PETROPOULOU Lydia ACHAIKOS F yes

T9. 199999 0.0000 GRE MARAGKOU Alkmini ACHAIKOS F yes
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Individual \\OphardtTeam
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Participants

1 Firstround
15.12. 15:00

2 Direct elimination
15.12. 15:00

9 Participants

9 Participants
1 Poules 5 Poule size
1 Poules 4 Poule size

Format

9 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)

0% Eliminated

Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules Move to Club

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

Table of 16

9 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite

Table Time

Draws

1-16 A

Table of 16
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 X 3 min

T16 15.12. 15:00
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First round
Poule 1 15:00 | Piste 1
Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 V TDTR I1 12 Place
SPANOU Maria Styliani GRE A.G. SYLLOGOS VYRONA 0 8 15 0.000 -7 4.
MERIGKOUNI Eleni GRE E.A.XIFASKIAS 1 9 14 0.333 -5 3.
KASIMATI Pinelopi Eirini GRE O.X.GLYFADAS 2 13 8 0.667 5 2.
PETROPOULOU Lydia GRE ACHAIKOS 3 14 7 1.000 7 1.
Poule 2 15:00 | Piste 2
Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 VTIDTR 11 12 Place
MARAGKOU Alkmini GRE ACHAIKOS 1 V4 4 19 9 1.000 10 1.
IVOPOULOU Aikaterini GRE A.O.X. EGALEO 2 3 19 13 0.750 6 2.
NTINOU lliana GRE E.A.XIFASKIAS 3 0 4 20 0.000 -16 5.
TOURI Despoina GRE O.X.GLYFADAS 4 2 17 11 0.500 6 3.
ADAMOPOULOU loanna Zoi GRE A.G. SYLLOGOS VYRONA 5 1 9 15 0.250 -6 4.
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Individual \\OphardtTeam

Sportevent

First round
Place Nation Name Club
1 GRE MARAGKOU Alkmini ACHAIKOS
2 GRE PETROPOULOU Lydia ACHAIKOS
3 GRE IVOPOULOU Aikaterini A.O.X. EGALEO
4 GRE KASIMATI Pinelopi Eirini O.X.GLYFADAS
5 GRE TOURI Despoina O.X.GLYFADAS
6 GRE MERIGKOUNI Eleni E.A.XIFASKIAS
7 GRE ADAMOPOULOU loanna Zoi A.G. SYLLOGOS VYRONA
8 GRE SPANOU Maria Styliani A.G. SYLLOGOS VYRONA
9 GRE NTINOU lliana E.A.XIFASKIAS

VMTD TR Index1 Index2 B

OOI—‘I—‘NI\)OOOO#'

AW A, WA OO

19
14

9
7
13
8
11
14
15
15
20

1.000
1.000
0.750
0.667
0.500
0.333
0.250
0.000
0.000

OOOOOOOOO|O |

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 =V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B =

Barrage
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Seeding list Direct elimination

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index1 Index2 T
1 GRE MARAGKOU Alkmini ACHAIKOS 4 4 19 9 1.000 10

2 GRE PETROPOULOU Lydia ACHAIKOS 3 3 14 7 1.000 7

3 GRE [IVOPOULOU Aikaterini A.O.X. EGALEO 3 4 19 13 0.750 6

4 GRE KASIMATI Pinelopi Eirini O.X.GLYFADAS 2 3 13 8 0.667 5

5 GRE TOURI Despoina O.X.GLYFADAS 2 4 17 11 0.500 6

6 GRE MERIGKOUNI Eleni E.A.XIFASKIAS 1 3 9 14 0333 -5

7 GRE ADAMOPOULOU loanna Zoi A.G. SYLLOGOS VYRONA 1 4 9 15 0.250 -6

8 GRE SPANOU Maria Styliani A.G. SYLLOGOS VYRONA 0 3 8 15 0.000 -7

9 GRE NTINOU lliana E.A.XIFASKIAS 0 4 4 20 0.000 -16
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(GRE) ; ' Oph
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15.12.2024 - 3:00 PM Foil Women's U0 siolieven:
Individual
B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8 I | Semi-Final K | Final
MARAGKOU Alkmini
1 lachaikos GRE
Piste 7 Sun 16:30
*kk *kk
16 ™ Bye MARAGKOU Alkmini P
ACHAIKOS
Piste 11 Sun 15:00 SPANOU Maria Styliani GRE 1
NTINOU lliana A.G. SYLLOGOS VYRONA
9 |EAXIFASKIAS GRE ° R: GKAIGKER lason (GRE)
SPANOU Maria Styliani Piste 1 Sun 17:10
8 AG.SYLLOGOS VYRONA GRE V1o MARAGKOU Alkmini GRE Vv 10
R: MEKRA Vasiliki Ariadni (GRE) ACHAIKOS
TOURI Despoina (5) GRE s
5 TOURI Despoina GRE O.X.GLYFADAS
O.X.GLYFADAS R: MEKRA Vasiliki Ariadni (GRE)
Piste 11 Sun 16:30
*kk *kk
12 Bye TOURI Despoina GRE V10
0.X.GLYFADAS
KASIMATI Pinelopi Eirini
. " 0.X.GLYFADAS GRE 3
13 Bye R: SAINIS Christos (GRE)
KASIMATI Pinelopi Eirini Piste 1 Sun 17:30
4 GRE
O-X.GLYFADAS MARAGKOU Alkmini
GRE 7
ACHAIKOS
IVOPOULOU Aikaterini (3)
3 IVOPOULOU Aikaterini GRE A.O.X. EGALEO GRE V10
A.O.X. EGALEO R: GKAIGKER | GRE]
Piste 11 Sun 16:39 ason( )
*kk *kk
14 = Bye IVOPOULOU Aikaterini
GRE V 10
A.O.X. EGALEO
MERIGKOUNI Eleni
. " E.A.XIFASKIAS GRE 8
11 Bye R: SAINIS Christos (GRE)
6 MERIGKOUNI Eleni GRE Piste 3 Sun 17:10
E.A.XIFASKIAS IVOPOULOU Aikaterini
GRE V 10
A.0.X. EGALEO
ADAMOPOULOU loanna Zoi (7) GRE 5
; |ADAMOPOULOU loanna Zoi GRE A.G. SYLLOGOS VYRONA
A.G. SYLLOGOS VYRONA R: GKAIGKER lason (GRE)
Piste 7 Sun 16:39
*kk *kk
10 = Bye ADAMOPOULOU loanna Zoi
GRE V5
A.G. SYLLOGOS VYRONA
PETROPOULOU Lydia
", - ACHAIKOS GRE 3
15 Bye R: GKAIGKER lason (GRE)
PETROPOULOU Lydia
2 AcHAIKOS GRE
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Individual

\OphardtTeam
\ Sportevent

Final placement

Place Nation

Name Club Yob

1 GRE IVOPQOULOU Aikaterini A.0.X. EGALEO 2015
2 GRE MARAGKOU Alkmini ACHAIKOS 2016
3 GRE TOURI Despoina O.X.GLYFADAS 2014
3 GRE ADAMOPOQULOU loanna Zoi A.G. SYLLOGOS VYRONA 2015
Table of 8

5 GRE PETROPOULOU Lydia ACHAIKOS 2015
6 GRE KASIMATI Pinelopi Eirini O.X.GLYFADAS 2017
7 GRE MERIGKOUNI Eleni E.A.XIFASKIAS 2015
8 GRE SPANOU Maria Styliani A.G. SYLLOGOS VYRONA 2016
Table of 16

9 GRE NTINOU lliana E.A.XIFASKIAS 2015
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Referees activity

Nation EpeeFoil SabreName

PoolsT16 T8 T4 T2 Ref Vid Ass

GRE BALLOS Georgios o |0 |0
KAMPANIARIS Georgios o |0 |0
MEKRA Vasiliki Ariadni 1 1 2 |0 0
N N N CHALDAIOU Maria-Eleni o [0 |0
N N N PAPADATOS Charalampos o |0 |0
P B RENTOUMI Maria 0 |0 |0
GKAIGKER lason 2 |1 1 4 |0 |0
B N B SAINIS Christos 2 2 |0 0
8 Referees
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(GRE) Foil Women's U10
Vi Ophardt Team
15.12.2024 - 3:00 PM Individual Jgeeeven
Medalist
Medal Nation Name Club yob
Gold GRE IVOPOULOU Aikaterini A.0.X. EGALEO 2015
Silver GRE MARAGKOU Alkmini ACHAIKOS 2016
Bronze GRE ADAMOPOULOU loanna Zoi A.G. SYLLOGOS VYRONA 2015
Bronze GRE TOURI Despoina O.X.GLYFADAS 2014
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